Description of Work Estimated Cost 

Value (ECV) 
Bid 

Security 
(INR) 

Completion 
Period 

“Reservoir Modeling & Techno-Economic 
feasibility study” for Commercial Development 
of Coalbed Methane (CBM) in Sohagpur CBM 
Block-I, SECL Leasehold area 

INR 29,00,000/- 
(Rs. Twenty Nine 

Lakhs Only) 
Excluding GST 

NIL 30 Days 

Note: There is no Application (document) Fee and Bid Security. The Detailed 
Tender Notice and bid documents will be available on the 
https://www.coalindiatenders.nic.in and can be downloaded by the Bidder